: miniBOOSTER Hydraulics A/S

® . . (6] , ¢ Ellegdrdvej 25G
m I n I B OOST E R Minimum Size DK - 6400 Sgnderborg
Maximum Power | BE +457442 9292

Ry 17
BRA#AF ~ILY BSP
BAMEATF ~ILY UNF
BE7L—K
TR L OME
ENES

77 v X +45 7442 4204

HC8 miniBOOSTER

- HC8 /N\—Y gy : sEBEOEBEZ7VY
Pry:20 — 200 bar (A EA)

Py : K 2,000 bar (HOEH)

Preryrn t RERIERR (Y > 7 N\ DIREEN)
BEL Py = (Pry — Fretum) 1 68/F)
Bt : 151V Fa—7

oYY — X1 Oy MRERHEF AR
EANE/ b T Y AT 21— EHRATRE

A ETIL = REABL
B £7)L = REFALE
G ET )L = B FIHILE

4 HC8 miniBOOSTER fiE7—X 7 —DEtEA

HC8 (&, J&K 2,000 barDIBE L e ENZEREE T BARICHARESNICEDTY, HCS & HC2 & ERICEIEY 2REEDEXE
T, ABBONEES &< AHEAZRK 20:1 ETEELXY,

ZHICIMZ THCSIZ. SERIOACILOHEEZBENICHETZIEICL>T. BENE#RBLET, aEE. AOEDICEREL
FILET, HC8IEH 1 XMV /T b TY, HC8IE. ARAEA 207200 bar THEBNL £ 9, 1ZE/N—Y 3 YORKHOEAIE 2,000
bar Y, TN EDEAICOVWTH, FRIRSBEEICKEEAWLLET,

& iR

BEIFIH BRAHORE BRAAORE
i v s
5.0 16 140
6.6 13 13.0
9.0 0.9 13.0
13.0 0.6 12.0

20.0 0.3 120



../../index.html
../01_model_versions_jp/a_model_jp.htm
../01_model_versions_jp/b_model_jp.htm
../01_model_versions_jp/g_model_jp.htm
../../02_applications/work_holdings_jp.htm
hc2_jp.htm

I
. BBm 0.2 964 0.2)
F0-E0 AA

Qptien: for mounting, 2 off MEx10 Part 2

- Drill depht: max. 14 PG Connection

540,15 | port 3
Othar Connactions

|Supply connectians: [N, R

Weep hole, shows leakage
and prevent high pressure

on thresd
Sealing point 7
!
iy 12 1
| 4 ! IS | -
T

- HEe

3
N
U
s o
pri =
HE
]
1
Port 4
Qther Connactions
Part 1 #
High prassure connaction: HF Crptian
2700 o= Markad here
HP
T A |
- |HCE ordaring code | IN, R
vage 1 epe  (HCE_ .1 |1/4" BSP
HCE-_ _. -2 | FAAE" =20 UNF
HP Connacticn possibilitias:
Dptian: Ses drawing No, 8900

Al high pressure plates can ba mounted turmed 90°, 180° ar 270
Standard msunting as shawn

8-120 / Issue 11

HEAWLREEZ, BERICRUET, A1IILIE—FBTHRCVNSINR— M cfaS . FIEFKVI. KV2, DVEE-> TaEM/HIC
TNET, CORETIE. BEDEETT—XI—TOREBRFIRKRICHDET,

BEBHTRY 7EAIET S E. /NLTKVIL KV2, DVAEU T, REIRY 721 =y NOPTIRIGENIE—EDEEEIEL F
I, SEBAIHOKIBEADFIEDEICET 2E. RERY 7212y NZEBNICELELES, ATIILOBEEPRNICKL > TEHEA
DEAPMET T2 &, OP/NILTHEEMICEEL T, KIKEAZHZFLED,

HEER

v
—
. lNJ—
* . -
* ® { il
-'F
“or

Kv1

DV Cylinder 2
A
T 1 T
Kv2
Mo L
[
Cylinder 1

8-105 / 02.04.04




o BHRI1T

i IN/R
1 1/4" BSP
2 7/16-20 UNF

a BRFEDHMT ML BSP

1/4" BSP
AF=INTy v — 4 4.0 da/Nm
FILZITy v —ftE 3.0 da/Nm
LS SINE= 4.0 da/Nm

» BRAFEMT MILY UNF

IN/R
7/16-18" UNF

oYvIHE 2.0 da/Nm



& BEZL—h

EXI—R IR—h 1: RESER  R—b 2 Sk R—hk 3: ZoOEEkR R—hk 4 ZOMOEER

BEZL—b LW a—-y bW d—y R a—-v R a—v
8-281 1/2" BSP 120° 2NV = 2L - ®U -
8-282 3/4" BSP 0° 2N} - U - "L -
8-283 MI16x 1.5 60° 2N} = AN} - ®U -
8-284 1/4" BSP 120° U - U - U -
8-285 1/4" BSP 120° 9/16-18 UNF 60° U - U -
8-286 3/4" BSP 0° 9/16-18 UNF 60° #U - U -
8-287 1/4" BSP 120° 9/16-18 UNF 60° 9/16-18 UNF 60° U -
8-288 9/16-18 UNF  60° 9/16-18 UNF 60° U - U -
8-289 1/4" BSP 120° Ml4x 1.5 60° U - U -
8-290 1/4" BSP 120° M16x 1.5 60° U - U -
8-291 1/4" BSP 120° MI15x 1.0 0° U - U -
8-292 M16x 1.5 60° M16x 1.5 60° U - U —
8-293 1/2" BSP 60° 2NV = U - U _
8-294 MIi6x 1.5 60° 9/16-18 UNF 60° Mi16x 1.5 60° U -
8-295 MI16x 1.5 60° 9/16-18 UNF 60° U - N _
8-296 M20 x 1.5 60° 239 - &L - AN -
8-297 1/4" BSP 120° 9/16-18 UNF 60° Ml4x 1.5 60° U -
8-298 1/4" BSP 120° 9/16-18 UNF 60° M16x 1.5 60° &L -
8-299 3/4-16 UNF 60° 239 = AN = AN _
8-300 M22x 1.5 60° 2N} - ®U - ®U _
8-320 M22x 1.5 60° M22x 1.5 60° 2NV, - AN _
8-321 1/4" BSP 120° 1/4" BSP 120° 7L - AN _
8-322 M22x 1.5 60° 9/16-18 UNF 60° M22x 1.5 60° U -
8-323 1/4" BSP 120° 9/16-18 UNF 60° 1/2"-20 UNF 60° &L -
8-324 M22x 1.5 60° 9/16-18 UNF 60° U - &L -

8-325 1/4" BSP 120° ANV - 9/16-18 UNF 60° 9/16-18 UNF 60°

82900 %% 9 &

& REBLUHME

—MREAERESRU TS W,

& HC8D Z3EX

SEXHI, B i=13.0 DHCS.
DV, BSP#H5E : HC8 - 13.0-B - 1

SEBSEEN]

BEZL—RZEXI—R-RZZSRIEaW
NN OEEERD. CEELCHEXWLET,
ET/N BEH, ¢ A ke
HC8 — TERAA.. - TERAA.. — ERAR.
(N MERESBUT LN A=(&L) /A ETI 1
150 9001 : e ‘ =
BUREAU VERITAS o B=(¥f|®) /B €T 2

Certilication

G = (LBl ¢ 7)1

DI TIRAY— EEEOEREE - YAhYy 7 - FH 20104 1A 15H (&),2:46 PM @ Copyright miniBOOSTER Hydraulics A/S



../general_specifications_jp.htm
../01_model_versions_jp/a_model_jp.htm
../01_model_versions_jp/b_model_jp.htm
../01_model_versions_jp/g_model_jp.htm
mailto:studio@smalbro.dk
../../04_company_info/legal_notice_jp.htm
../../../menumachine/minibooster_jp/navigation.html

	top
	Anchor-6296
	Anchor-48213
	Anchor-37516
	Anchor-23522
	Anchor-21683
	Anchor-46919
	Anchor-47383
	Anchor-49425
	Anchor-51540
	Anchor-17304

